

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.

No. and date of agreement.
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
of the measurements relating to each work).

[illegible]

name of Contractor :- Narayani
Construction Private
Limited.

At - Mission Compound
mahadeva, Suran
(Bihar)

A.A. Amusement of the Road:-
length $\rightarrow$ 2.00 Km

(i) Cost of Initial rectification ₹ 51,62,645
with surface renewal

(ii) Cost of five years maintenance ₹ 21.68 lacs

(ii) Cost of Emergent Repare (10%) ₹ 5.162 lacs

Total A.A. Amt ₹ 78,46,200

पॉले, पत्रांक मु०अ-४(मु०)-३०५४-०४८८/२०१९
६५९ / पटना, दिनांक-१०/०२/२०२०

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st R/A Bill					
Abstract of cost					
Date of Entry: + 28/2/2022					
All City vide T.M.B.					
Item No (1/2) Clearing and					
2.2 grubbing Road					
Land do do as per					
P/3 item No (1/2)					
0.372 Hect					
@ R. 55931.27/Hect R. 208062 = cu					
Item No (2/3) Const of subgrade					
3.14 and earthen shoulders					
do - do as per					
P/20 item No (24/3)					
764.43 m ³					
@ R. 199.96/m ³ R. 152855 = cu					
Item No (3/4) Const of USB					
4.1. Adm do do as per					
P/4 to 5 item No (2/4)					
160.722 m ³					
@ R. 2494.51/m ³ R. 400922 = cu					
Item No (4/5) Providing Laying					
4.7.2(8) W811 Gr-2 do -					
do as per					
P/5 to 8 item No (3/5)					
98.111 m ³					
@ R. 3877.27/m ³ R. 380402 = cu					

Continuation R-954985 = cu

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BF	Re		954985 = cu
Item No. (5/6) Providing Laying					
4.7.3 (8)		cu BM Cr-3	do	do.	
		as per Ecs			
P/ 9 to 12 item No. (4/6)					
609		146.687 m ³			
@ R.		4128.12 m ³		R.	605541 = cu
Item No. (6/7) Providing and					
S.1		applying Primer			
		Coat Bitumen Emulsion			
		(SS1) do-do as per Ecs			
P/ 15		item No. (18/7)			
1955.82 m ²					
@ R.		48.10/m ²		R.	94074 = cu
Item No. (7/8) Providing and					
S.2 (iii)		applying Tack Coat			
		Bitumen Emulsion (RS1)			
		do-do as per Ecs			
P/ 15		item No. (19/8)			
2071.95 m ²					
@ R.		16.34/m ²		R.	33855 = cu
Item No. (8/9) Providing Laying					
S.11		M.S.S. 20mm thick			
		do-do as per Ecs			
P/ 16		item No. (20/9)			
2071.95 m ²					
@ R.		225.45/m ²		R.	467121 = cu

Continuation R. 21, SS, S76 = cu

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		8F	A-	21.55	576 = 6
9 item No (9/10) Providing and S-2 (1) applying tack coat Bitumen Emulsion (RS)					
		do - do	as per	EG	
P/ 16-17 item No (21/10)					
7128.60 m ²					
@ R. 14.19/m ²					R. 101154 = 00
9 item No (10/11) Providing and S-7 (508) R.C.C. Laying S.D.B.C.					
		do - do	as per	EG	
P/ 18-19 item No (22/11)					
178.215 m ³					
@ R. 12359.66/m ³					R. 2202676 = 00
9 item No (11/12) R.C.C. Mis-grade 10.1 K.M. stone do -					
		do	as per	EG	
P/ 13 item No (9/12) (i)					
3 Nos					
@ R. 2784.86/each					R. 8354 = 00
9 item No (12/13) R.C.C. Mis grade 10.1 200m stone do -					
		do.	as per	EG	
P/ 13 item No (10/13) (ii)					
8 Nos					
@ R. 741.34/each					R. 5930 = 00

Continuation

pp. 44, 73, 6902u

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF - R. 44,73,690 = w
Item No. (13/14) Providing and 10.9 Fixing retro - reflectorised erecting direction and Place do - do as per B4 P/ 13 item No. (11/14) 1.92 m ² @ R. 14082.61/m ² R. 27038 = w					
Item No. (14/15) Providing and 10.2 Fixing retro-reflectorised 600 mm Equilateral & Triangle do - do as per B4 P/ 14 item No. (12/15) (i) 4 Nos @ R. 4223.50/each R. 16894 = w					
Item No. (15/16) Providing and Fixing 10.2 retro-reflectorised 600 mm Circular do - do as per B4 P/ 14 item No. (13/16) 2 Nos @ R. 4335.77/each R. 8671 = w					
Item No. (16/17) Providing and Fixing 10.2 retro-reflectorised 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular P/ 14 item No. (14/17) 2 Nos @ R. 4189.86/each R. 8379 = w					
Continuation					R. 45,34,672 = w

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF- Rs- 4534.672=
Item No. (17/18) RCC M15 grade					
10.1					Boundary Pillar
					do - do - as per Eq
					P/ 14 item No (15/18)
16 Nos					
					@Rs- 587.41/each Rs- 9398=
Item No. (18/19) Planting New					
10.1					letter do - do -
					as per Eq
					P/ 14 item No (16/19)
170 Nos					
					@Rs- 0.51/each Rs- 86 =
Item No. (19/20) Planting of					
Ref to NORTH					trees do - do -
Spec 307					as per Eq
					P/ 15 item No (17/20)
60 Nos					
					@Rs- 904.34/each Rs- 54260 =
Item No. (20/21) Providing and					
10.8 (1700)					Laying of Hot applied
					thermoplastic do -
					do - as per Eq
					P/ 20 item No (23/21)
372.0 m ²					
					@Rs- 831.00/m ² Rs- 309132 =

Continuation

Rs- 4907548=

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF- Rs- 49,07,548=40
Item No (9/22) Providing & fixing typical mtr infomelroy	10.6				
					sqm round door as per connection of. 60
P/13 item No (8/22)					
2 Nos					
@ ₹ 10789.01/cd					
Parapet Refence					₹ 21,478=40
Item No (2/23) Blk. w/cm					
18.9					(1:4) do do 60
P/12 item No (9/23)					
1.20 m ³					
@ ₹ 5592.68/m ³					
					₹ 6711=40
Item No (28/24) Plastering					
12.3 (1/4) in cm (1:4)					
					on Parapet wall
					do do as per
					60
P/12 item No (9/24)					
8.96 m ²					
@ ₹ 175.23/m ²					
					₹ 1570=40
					₹ 49,37,307=40

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. ₹ 49,37,307=	
Item No (4/25) Particulars					
12.13 ..				Corrds on Paraphs	
				well de do	
				do do do	
P/13 item No (7/25)					
8.96 w ²					
@ ₹ 108.06/w ²					
				₹ 968=	
				₹ 49,62,670=	
Add: 4.24% (0.1424%)				4538275=	
S.F.				⊕ ₹ 24,395=	
				₹ 49,62,670=	
less @ 4.55%					
100 Agt				⊖ ₹ 22,5801=	
Net Payble				₹ 47,36,869=	
28/2/22					
				29/2/2022	